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Zeichenerklärung
Emissionslinie

Hauptgebäude

Nebengebäude

Schule

Kindergarten

Lärmschutzwand

Krankenhaus

Berechnungspunkthöhe:   4m über Gelände
Berechnungsraster:         10m x 10m

Pegelwerte night
in dB(A)
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> 60
> 55
> 50
> 45
<= 45

Pegelwerte Lden
in dB(A)

> 75
> 70
> 65
> 60
> 55
> 50
<= 50
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